C
O
RP
O
RA
TE
C
O

22ND
E D I T I O N
CATALOGUE NUMBERING SYSTEM
Single component items are given a Component Number. EG. SABG01A
Images in this catalogue are not to scale,
sizes may vary and colour representation
is as close as the printing process will allow.
CONTENTS
CRYSTAL 3-27
GLASS 28-53
ACRYLIC 54-56
PLAQUES AND SHIELDS 57-60
PROMOTION AND GIFTWARE 61-68
 SOME REALLY DIFFERENT AWARDS
CORPORATE
CORPORATE COLLECTION  |  3
CRYSTAL
CRYSTAL
COLLECTION
4  |  CORPORATE COLLECTION
CRYSTAL
CRYSTAL – TIMBER
JARRAH FINISH (GIFT BOXED)
OBELISK
1280C I 265 x 105 x 40mm
BLADE
1280A I 240 x 90 x 35 mm
SAIL
1280E I 205 x 105 x 35mm
BLOCK
1280B I 220 x 60 x 50mm
CIRCLE
1280D I 160 x 165 x 35mm
CORPORATE COLLECTION  |  5
CRYSTAL
CRYSTAL – TIMBER
BEECH FINISH (GIFT BOXED)
OBELISK
1290C I 265 x 105 x 40mm
BLADE
1290A I 240 x 90 x 35 mm
SAIL
1290E I 205 x 105 x 35mm
BLOCK
1290B I 220 x 60 x 50mm
CIRCLE
1290D I 160 x 165 x 35mm
6  |  CORPORATE COLLECTION
CRYSTAL
POWER BLUE CRYSTAL
CLEAR CRYSTAL/ATTACHED BLUE BASE
(GIFT BOXED)
FLAME
PB01A | 185 x 145 x 35mm
PB01B | 205 x 160 x 35mm
PB01C | 230 x 180 x 35mm
SAIL
PB02A | 190 x 115 x 30mm
PB02B | 210 x 130 x 30mm
PB02C | 230 x 140 x 30mm
ARROW
PB03A | 150 x 125 x 40mm
PB03B | 180 x 150 x 40mm
PB03C | 200 x 165 x 40mm
PRISM
PB04A | 180 x 95 x 30mm
PB04B | 205 x 105 x 35mm
PB04C | 230 x 120 x 40mm
CORPORATE COLLECTION  |  7
CRYSTAL
POWER BLUE CRYSTAL
CLEAR CRYSTAL/ATTACHED BLUE BASE
(GIFT BOXED)